
Venlo kas
10.00 to 17.00

Pastry & Baguette

Almond paste cookie
Blueberry muffin 
Chocolate brownie
Dutch apple pie
Cinnamon Bun  
Lemon poppy cake  

2.95 
3.85 
3.75 
5.25 
4.95 
3.75 

Impulse 

Nakd fruit & nuts bars
Eat Natural almond-apricot
Snack a Jack crispy barbecue rice crackers
M&M's peanut
GoPure chips natural (vegan)

GoPure chips vegetable (vegan)

NoyNuts cashews salted

3.75 
3.35 
3.15 
5.25 
2.35 
2.60 
4.65 

Drinks

Coffee & Tea 

Coffee small
Coffee regular
Espresso
Double espresso
Cappuccino small
Cappuccino regular
Latte macchiato
Tea 
Fresh mint tea
+ Honey stick
Hot chocolatemilk  
+ Whipped cream
Chocolate milk indulgence 
hot chocolate milk with whipped cream and a  
variety of toppings 
Chocolate milk chai special 
a combination of hot chocolate milk and chai 

2.95

3.85

3.45

4.55

4.10
4.75

4.75

3.65

4.65

0.85

4.10
1.00

4.95

4.95

Smoothies & Juices   

Orange juice 
Strawberry smoothie
Mango-passion fruit smoothie

4.65 
4.95 
4.95 



Venlo kas
Dranken

Water & Softdrinks   

Mineral water still 50cl
Mineral water sparkeling 50cl
Coca-Cola original 50cl
Coca-Cola zero 50cl
Fanta Orange 50cl 
Sprite zero 50cl
Lipton Ice Tea 50cl
Lipton Ice Tea Green 50cl
Appelsientje apple juice 33cl
Ranja Strawberry and Raspberry 33cl

3.85

3.85

4.65

4.65

4.65

4.65

4.75

4.75

4.65

3.65

Bieren   

Bavaria 30cl
Bavaria 50cl
Weihenstephaner hefeweißbier 50cl
La Trappe Blond 33cl
Fruitage by Rodenbach 25cl

5.15 
7.90 
8.25 
6.75 
5.95 

Non-alcoholic beer   

Bavaria Radler Lemon 0.0% 30cl
Peroni 0.0% 30cl

4.85 
5.75 

Wijn   

Red 25cl
2Wine rosé 25cl
2Wine white 25 cl
2Wine brute 25cl 

7.15 
 7.15 
7.15 
7.15 

Mocktail   

Sir.James 101 Mojito 0.0%
Sir.James 101 Pink Gin&Tonic 0.0%
Sir.James 101 Passionfruit Martini 0.0%

6.95 
6.95 
6.95 

Cocktail   

Stëlz Passionfruit 25cl
Stëlz Peach 25cl

7.15
7.15


