

Venlo kas

10.00 to 17.00

Pastry & Baguette

Almond paste cookie	2.95
Blueberry muffin	3.85
Chocolate brownie	3.75
Dutch apple pie	5.25
Cinnamon Bun	4.95
Lemon poppy cake	3.75

Impulse

Nakd fruit & nuts bars	3.75
Eat Natural almond-apricot	3.35
Snack a Jack crispy barbecue rice crackers	3.15
M&M's peanut	5.25
GoPure chips natural (vegan)	2.35
GoPure chips vegetable (vegan)	2.60
NoyNuts cashews salted	4.65

Drinks

Coffee & Tea

Coffee small	2.95
Coffee regular	3.85
Espresso	3.45
Double espresso	4.55
Cappuccino small	4.10
Cappuccino regular	4.75
Latte macchiato	4.75
Tea	3.65
Fresh mint tea	4.65
+ Honey stick	0.85
Hot chocolatemilk	4.10
+ Whipped cream	1.00
Chocolate milk indulgence	4.95
hot chocolate milk with whipped cream and a variety of toppings	
Chocolate milk chai special	4.95
a combination of hot chocolate milk and chai	

Smoothies & Juices

Orange juice	4.65
Strawberry smoothie	4.95
Mango-passion fruit smoothie	4.95

Venlo kas

Dranken

Water & Softdrinks

Mineral water still 50cl	3.85
Mineral water sparkeling 50cl	3.85
Coca-Cola original 50cl	4.65
Coca-Cola zero 50cl	4.65
Fanta Orange 50cl	4.65
Sprite zero 50cl	4.65
Lipton Ice Tea 50cl	4.75
Lipton Ice Tea Green 50cl	4.75
Appelsientje apple juice 33cl	4.65
Ranja Strawberry and Raspberry 33cl	3.65

Bieren

Bavaria 30cl	5.15
Bavaria 50cl	7.90
Weihenstephaner hefeweißbier 50cl	8.25
La Trappe Blond 33cl	6.75
Fruitage by Rodenbach 25cl	5.95

Non-alcoholic beer

Bavaria Radler Lemon 0.0% 30cl	4.85
Peroni 0.0% 30cl	5.75

Wijn

Red 25cl	7.15
2Wine rosé 25cl	7.15
2Wine white 25 cl	7.15
2Wine brute 25cl	7.15

Mocktail

Sir.James 101 Mojito 0.0%	6.95
Sir.James 101 Pink Gin&Tonic 0.0%	6.95
Sir.James 101 Passionfruit Martini 0.0%	6.95

Cocktail

Stélz Passionfruit 25cl	7.15
Stélz Peach 25cl	7.15